

Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 61153109

Data publicarii	20.09.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.498,07 RON - 1.498,07 RON

Descriere: DANKE ROSU INCHIS 2.5L: 1 x BUC 45.3782= 45.3782 DANKE ROSU INCHIS 0.75L: 2 x BUC 15.126= 30.2521 QTEK 3IN1 MARO LOV CIOCAN 0.75L: 4 x BUC 29.4118= 117.6471 QTEK 3IN1 ARGINTIU 0.75L: 9 x BUC 29.4118= 264.7059 DIULANT D 506: 3 x BUC 17.6471= 52.9412 PRES CIPRO 40X60: 2 x BUC 15.9664= 31.9328 KOBER CAFENIU 0.75L: 1 x BUC 16.8067= 16.8067 KOBER A 0.75L: 1 x BUC 16.8067= 16.8067 ROB.PISOAR: 1 x BUC 37.8151= 37.8151 FIR IARBA 2.7MMX33M: 2 x BUC 11.7647= 23.5294 PERIE SARMA: 1 x BUC 3.7815= 3.7815 DIULANT D 506: 2 x BUC 17.647= 35.2941 CAPAC DOZA 92X92X45: 1 x BUC 1.2605= 1.2605 BANDA PERFORATA 19X0.8X10: 1 x BUC 18.4874= 18.4874 ROLA BURETE 11CM: 1 x BUC 5.042= 5.042 RAMA 1MOD GW: 1 x BUC 5.8824= 5.8824 ROLA CU TAVA+PENSULA: 1 x BUC 10.084= 10.084 ROBINET COLTAR SCHELL 1/2: 2 x BUC 20.168= 40.3361 SIFON FLEXIBIL 1 1/2: 1 x BUC 10.084= 10.084 DIBLU TERMO 80MM: 20 x BUC 2.521= 50.4202 SILICON SANITAR T: 1 x BUC 15.9664= 15.9664 BANDA IZOL.20M: 1 x BUC 2.9412= 2.9412 DIBLU POLIETILENA 8X80 MONTAJ: 0.2 x SUT 25.21= 5.042 SURUB PAL SI LEMN 5X80: 0.2 x S 18.4875= 3.6975 PAT CABLU 40X40MM: 2 x BUC 8.4034= 16.8067 DANKE ALB 2.5L: 1 x BUC 45.3782= 45.3782 DANKE NEGRU 2.5L: 1 x BUC 45.3782= 45.3782 DANKE ROSU A 2.5L: 1 x BUC 45.3782= 45.3782 PERIE PLAFON: 1 x BUC 6.7227= 6.7227 DILUANT NITRO D209 0.9L: 1 x BUC 8.4034= 8.4034 KOBER CAFENIU 0.75L: 1 x BUC 16.8067= 16.8067 PENSULA PROFI 50MM: 1 x BUC 5.4622= 5.4622 PENSULA PROFI 70MM: 1 x BUC 8.4034= 8.4034 SURUB PAL SI LEMN 5X100: 0.2 x S 25.
